Startup KAIST Global Entrepreneurship Camp 2019 Call for Applications

Tokyo Tech has been invited to nominate a Tokyo Tech student to participate in KAIST's Global Entrepreneurship Camp 2019. Organized by the Institute for Startup KAIST, the camp will provide participants with opportunities to promote their entrepreneurial spirit and develop their ideas and concepts into commercial products and services by cooperatively working with teammates from KAIST partner universities across the globe.

1. Outline

The program will include lectures, workshops, special talks, tech tour, cultural trip and demo day. Students from 11 KAIST partner universities, including DTU, EPFL, ETH and ASPIRE League universities, are expected to participate.

2. Dates

Sunday, July 7 – Saturday, July 13, 2019 (Length of stay in Korea: Saturday, July 6 – Sunday, July 14, 2019)

3. Host/Venue

KAIST (Korea Advanced Institute of Science and Technology, Korea)

4. Eligibility Applicants should be

- 1 Tokyo Tech undergraduates (2nd year or above) or graduate students
- 2 able to communicate in English
- ③ interested in startup activities

5. Nominees from Tokyo Tech

3 students

6. Application Document

- ①Application Form (designated by Tokyo Tech)*
- ②Application Form (designated by KAIST)*
- 3 Official Transcripts (in Japanese or English)
- (4) Certification of English Language Ability (copy of original document)
- Please download the forms ①② from the Tokyo Tech website.
 https://www.titech.ac.jp/english/enrolled/abroad/programs/relationship.html #partner_kaist
- Incomplete applications will not be accepted, and submitted documents will not be returned.

7. Fees and Financial Support

There are no program participation fees. KAIST will provide the camp, as well as accommodations and meals during the program. Students are responsible for their travel insurance and risk management service fees, airfare, local transportation and personal expenses. (A stipend to cover some expenses may be provided by Tokyo

Tech. In the case of international students, only privately-funded, degree-seeking students are eligible to receive the stipend.)

8. Deadline Friday, May 10, 2019 at 17:00

9. Inquiries and Submission

Ms. Arai, International Cooperation Division (South Bldg. 6, 3F, 301B)

Email: aspiretokyotech@jim.titech.ac.jp

(Send with the title "KAIST Entrepreneurship Camp 2019")

Tel: 03-5734-3016 Mailbox: S6-6

10. Selection Procedures

An interview, conducted in English, will be held in mid- to late May 2019. Details will be announced later.

- Sign the participation agreement
- Enroll in the traveler's insurance designated by Tokyo Tech
- Register for Japan IR&C Corporation's risk management service (the cost will be supported by Tokyo Tech)
- Participate in Tokyo Tech's study abroad promotion events, such as the Study Abroad Fair and "My Study Abroad"